~ INDEX.

FERRIES— Continued

Penalty for injuring ferry-boats or
tackle, rope not to impede naviga-
tion . .

Penalty for dela.y mn tmnsporta.tlon

County commissioners or mayor and
city council of Baltimore to provide
ferry-boats for, belonging to county
or city , free passage

Agent of county commissioners or
mayor and city council may make
contract for 1emting, subject to
ratification.

Bonds of licensees to be 1ecmded by
clerk of circuit court or superior
court

FERTILIZERS AND MANURES

FIDELITY COMPANIES

Tax on gross receipts of.
FIDUCIARIES.

Fraudulent misappropriation by
FIERI FAGIAS.

Issue and 1eturn of, from comt of
appeals

Constable not to summon a.ppra.lse1s
1n levying

Issue of new writ upon death of con-
stable leaving goods levied or un-
sold ..

Claimants of ploperty taken under

When upon return by sheriff to, court
may order money to be biought
into court .

Return by sheriff of proceeds’of sale
under, ratification of sale by court,
appeal

See EXECUTION

FILLY.

Entering for premium undel assumed

name
FILTH.
Throwing, 1n Chesapeake bay and
tributaries
FINAL DECREE
Enrollment of . ven
FINAL JUDGMENT —See JUDGMENT.

ART

37

37

37
37
61

23
81

27

20
52

87

87

27

16

SEC.

17
18

19, 20

21

22

1-11
339-342
164

104

70, 78

13

71

15

16

182

377

177

2307

PAGE

1133
1133

1133

1133

1134
1489-95

678-80
1856

810

242

496

497
1389

1906

1907

840

901

433



