INDEX.	2307

FERRIES—Continued	AR'T	SEC.	PAGE
Penalty for injuring ferry-boats or			
tackle, rope not to impede naviga-	37	17	1133
tion	37	18	1133
County commissioners or mayor and	01	10	1100
city council of Baltimore to provide			
ferry-boats for, belonging to county			
or city, free passage	37	19, 20	1133
Agent of county commissioners or	•	•	
mayor and city council may make			
contract for lenting, subject to			
ratification	37	21	1133
Bonds of licensees to be recorded by			
clerk of circuit court or superior			
court	37	22	1134
FERTILIZERS AND MANURES.	61	1-11	1489-95
FIDELITY COMPANIES .	23	339-342	678-80
Tax on gross receipts of.	81	164	1856
FIDUCIARIES.			
Fraudulent misappropriation by	27	104	810
FIERI FACIAS.			
Issue and neturn of, from count of			
appeals	5	70, 73	242
Constable not to summon appraisers			
ın levying	20	6	496
Issue of new writ upon death of con-			
stable leaving goods levied or un-			
sold	20	13	497
Claimants of property taken under.	52	71	1389
When upon return by sheriff to, court			
may order money to be brought	0.5		****
into court .	87	15	1906
Return by sheriff of proceeds of sale under, ratification of sale by court,			
appeal	87	16	1907
See Execution	01	10	1001
FILLY.			
Entering for premium under assumed			
name	27	182	840
FILTH.			010
Throwing, in Chesapeake bay and			
tributaries	27	377	901
FINAL DECREE			
Enrollment of	16	177	433
FINAL JUDGMENT—See JUDGMENT.	10		100
FINAL JUDGMENT.			